	Services me' Jan	201	5409211 M		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	Date &	l'une Completed	Done by	
	SAS e-filing	i j			
	E-mail (within Shrs, AlC	2hrs;			
Veh No. 68H 3434 0	i-Motor Claim Form	n , ¦			
D.O.A: 21/1/21 17:55	i-Motor W/O (Within:				
OD : (P) ! Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uploaded	!			
	Assessment/Survey Re	eport			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax/		Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel;		Fax:)
	MT-4143K .		n-IŅC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Per	iod: () Cover	Гуре: (
Confirmed by : (Date		Time:	100%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Note-Est. Status (WO):		21-79%. P: 80	-10070]	
teat of Registrations (Varranty: YES ()/N	10()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()	i ar ere Akabar			
General Remarks	and the second	AND AND WARREST	Sales Consider	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Infor	rmation strictly Confident	tial & Strictly NC	rater of repaire		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice); Towing	The state of the last of the l		
Remarks (1NO hor) he: 6788 6616)		Daye	zTimo Completed	Done b	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	3000] ()				
3) Opioad Resulvey Fileto (respin					
Injury:		•			,
		CONCENSION OF A PARTY OF THE PA	MAN CONTRACTOR (1975)	William	<u>'</u> :-
Date/Time Actions					
.Dafe/Time Actions					<u></u>
.Dafe/Time Actions					
Dafe/Time Actions					
Dafe/Time Actions					
Dafe/Time Actions			Checklist.	Anicos	Amt (S
			on Checklist:		Amt (\$
PSOIDICAN	1) A 2) L	AR : Accident Report	ing (\$30);	30 C (\$80)	
NA 2101069	1) A 2) I 3) I	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assess FF: Towing Fee ET: Follow-Through	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN	30 (C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	
PSOIDICAN	1) A 2) I 3) T 4) F	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assess FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey)	30 (C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
NA 2101069	1) A 1 1	AR: Accident Report AR: Accident Report AR: Accident Report AR: Accident Report F: Towing Foe FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Je)	\$30 \$40/545 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	
NA 21010G9 Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner:	1) A 2) I 3) T 4) I 5) 1 1 (6) (7)	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assess FF: Towing Foe FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMF	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Je) T Survey	\$30 \$40/545 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	
NA 2101069 Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) A 2) L 3) T 4) F 5) J F 6) C 7) T 8)	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assessi FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Gaiming against TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SME NTUC Additional Se	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Je) T Survey rvioos:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1,2005) \$75 \$160	
NA 2101069 Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) A 2) I 3) T 4) I 3) T 5) 1 4 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assess FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Se OD* *N5: Courlesy Car /	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jest T Survey Tylioos;-	\$30 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	
NADIOJOG9 Cinimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) A 2) L 3) T 4) F 5) I 6) 7)	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assessi FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc OD! *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ordi *N7: Post Repair Ins	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Jest) T Survey rvices:- Tp Allowance nation pection	\$30 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$30 \$75	
NA 2101069 Chamant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) A 2) L 3) T 4) F 5) D 1 6) C 7) T 8)	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assess FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Se OD! *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ordi *N7: Post Repair Ins *N8: DV / Collect E	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Jest T Survey rvicos:- Tp Allowanus nation pection xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	\$2005 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$	
NADIO1069 Cinimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) A 2) I 3) T 4) F 5) I 6) 7 7) 2 8)	AR: Accident Report OA: Damage Assessi FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through For claiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc OD! *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ordi *N7: Post Repair Ins	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NG Only (wef 10 Jest T Survey rvicos:- Tp Allowanus nation pection xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	\$30 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	22/01/2021 11:49 (SGT)
Date of Accident	21/01/2021 17:55 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Ang Mo Kio Ave 5, Singapore
Additional Location Information	SLIP RD TWDS IND PARK 2
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	GBH7434U

Is company? Yes	
Name Of Registered Owner T.G E	NGINEERING PTE LTD
Company Reg No 1XXX	XX261G
Email Address PHUA	YWEI89@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (Phone	e) +65-97849206
Alternative Phone No +65-9	7849206

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Dyna
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00086112001
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	RAMAIAH PETHAN
Work Permit No	FXXXX444W
Date Of Birth	19/01/1976
Occupation	Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	18/02/2011
Driving experience	9 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-84347110
Alt, Phone Number	(Filotie) 703-04347110
	PULLANAMETRA COMAIL COM
Email Address	PHUAYWEI89@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 97 WHAMPOA DR #06-202
Address complement	
Postcode	320097
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
To be controlled to the two substitutes and the control of the con	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	TV.
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILE OF TOLICE FOR ISS.	
W	N
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMT4143K
Vehicle Manufacturer	COMMUNICATION TO TO TO TO THE T
Vehicle Model	2
Vehicle Variant	80
	•
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	
Address	•
Address Address complement	•

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	RAMAIAH PETHAN
Address	-
Address Complement	7-
Post Code	i.e.
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBH7434U
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/dr process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Ang mokio Aw 5 Slip Road towards Ind Part 2,2A

VehideA: GIBH 7434U

VehideB: Sm T4143k

00	the.	States	date	<u></u>	rim e	, I	, vehi	de A(GBH 7	434U)	WAS	travelli	ng	at	the	stated	location
1	there	are	Zebra	nezon	9 1	slov	sed dow	n and	came	to a	stop	' give	way to	the	cycl	ist that	Crossin
dom	C	ossino	w2.	ldenly	, I	felt	an	in buch	from	the	rear	portio	NO	of	my	vehicle	2 .
thic	JeBl	SMT	4143K)	collig	ded	onto	my rea	r por	tion of	my	vehicl	e cau	Sina	di	arnag	es.	
							J	- '-		-				II Company			
			100														
											Total (Carlotte State)		-		W-1	West Comp	
11.06	Supplies there										(40.51100.2.2.3.00)						
	-					7-2-2										1 H	
																	e de la companya de l
											-						
		2 (0.1) (0.4) (0.1)				· ·			· 2002300								
																D. Jake Temper volte.	
							PC-31-10-10	· · ·									
	- Ministry		•					1					¥				
				-	-	-											
										*							
_	•							+									
				7													
cla	ratio	n	1														

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

r Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) lotor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0676A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00086112001

Engine No.: 1KD2819663 Cha. No.:JTFAT35Y90K211379

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBH7434U

Number of Vehicle

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

T.G ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ordinance or Enactment

13/09/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$350.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

12/09/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, rellability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensa and Section-95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: EZY-1 SERVICES PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

	Date of Accident	: 21 01 2021 Accident Time; 1765hrs (24-HR-FORMAT)
ï	Accident Place	: Ang me kio Ave 5 Slip Road towards Ind Park 1, 2A
	Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: GBH 74344 Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota Dyna
	Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DM CVSNW000 B6112001
	Name of Registered Owner	: Other party / Individual T. G. Engineering Ple Ltd
	ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 1998655616 Owner's NRIC No:
	e e	: Co Contract No: Owner's Contact No:97849206
4	DRIVER'S Name	: Ramaiah Pethan DRIVER'S NRIC No: FB415444W
	DRIVER'S Date of Birth	19 JAN 1976 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 18 Feb 2011
	Relationship bet, Owner & Drive	: Spouse \ Parenta \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
	BRIVER'S Address	: BIK97 Whampon Drive #06-202 S 320097
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	o. (1) 8434 7110 2) -
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
	Email Address	: phuaywei 89 @gmail.com
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
	Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the Was there any video Captured	ng Driver): 01 Passenger Name: Gender: M/F
	Exact purpose for which vehic	le was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
and the second second second second	. Section in	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
net.	Vohida Reg No SMT 41	Vehicle Reg Na:
	Vehicle-MakelModel	
	Warte DRIVER	Name DRIVER:
	IC No. DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER:
	DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
in a second of the second	MATE .	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg bloums	Vehicle Reg No:
Garwar 1974	Vehicle Makelolodel	
i — in the	TemeDBUYER	
Process of	- Peko-Danda	
	58 WER IS COMES ASSURE	DBINEB.2 Courses & sqt.